M E A S U R I N G  I N S T R U M E N T S  -  S T R U M E N T I  P E R  M I S U R A R E
PRESSURE SWITCHESPRESSURE SWITCHES
-1-
3.10
40 mbar
40 mbar
50 mbar
60 mbar

m
Copyright © Nuova Fima srl.  All rights reserved. Any part of this publication should not be reproduced without a written Nuova Fima’s srl approval
”HOW TO ORDER” SEQUENCE
Section / Model / Set-point Adjustment / Microswitch/ Electrical connection / Process connection / ATEX / Options
 3 45   C, D, G, H 1 41M 2D2 M26...S31
    I, L, M, P 2 43M
    N, R, E 3 53M
    S, T, U, V 4 97M
     A
0,1...1 bar
0,1...2,5 bar
0,2...4 bar
0,2...6 bar
0,2...10 bar
10 bar
15 bar
15 bar
15 bar
15 bar
25 bar
25 bar
25 bar
25 bar
25 bar
60 mbar
60 mbar
70 mbar
100 mbar
120 mbar
80 mbar
80 mbar
100 mbar
150 mbar
170 mbar
II 2 GD Ex db IIC T6  Ex tb IIIC T85°C
3.48
PED 2014/68/EU
-1-
differential pressure switches
ATEX flameproof enclosure
These flameproof electrical apparatus comply with European Directive ATEX 2014/34/EU,  for group II and category 2 GD. They are suitable for a
variety of uses in hazardous zones 1, 2, 21 and 22  in which the use of flameproof instrument is required. The sensing element is a metallic diaphragm